percent) oftheestimated cost in a Single contract during last 3 (Three) years and Commercial QR as detailed in clause

5.2 below. [Submission of Bid through online).

S

Estimated Value Earnest Money CompletionName of the work
(Rs.) (Rs.) Time

1

Supply and delivery of 6000 nos

Porcelain Guy Insulator HT
Drawing Ref: Attached as Annexure B

Rs.2,38,920.00(Rupees

Two Lakh Thirty Eight

Thousand Nine

Hundred Twenty only)

Excluding GST.

Rs. 4780.00 /

(RupeesFour
Thousand Seven

Hundred Eighty

Only)

30 (Thirty )Days

1. In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document trom the website https://wbtenders.gov. in
directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.